SALADS & STARTERS

Burrata Salad | €11.50

Arugula, cherry tomatoes,
fresh burrata, shredded
Parmesan cheese, balsamic
dressing.

Chicken Caesar Salad | €11.00

Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes,
grilled chicken, Caesar
dressing, Parmesan cheese,
croutons .

Greek Salad |

Cucumber, tomato, onion,
olives, feta cheese, olive oil.

€8.50

Crispy Arancini | €7.50

Served with arugula bed and
aioli sauce.

Braised Mussels| €14.00

Fresh mussels, white wine,
garlic, and herb broth.

Grilled Prawns | €14.00

Six prawns, lightly seasoned
and grilled, served with garlic.

Bruschetta | £€8.50

Toasted bread topped with
cream cheese, fresh tomatoes,
garlic, basil, and olive oil.

MAINS

Fried Rabbit | €19.00

Local rabbit cooked with garlic,
onion, and local wine. Served
with roasted potatoes or chips,
and a choice of green salad or
sautéed vegetables.

Grilled Chicken |
Served with mushroom or
pepper sauce, roasted
potatoes or chips, and your
choice of green salad or

€18.00

sautéed vegetables.

Calamari Fritti |

Served with tartar sauce,

€16.50

roasted potatoes or chips, and
your choice of green salad or
sautéed vegetables.

Ribeye | €26.00

Served with mushroom or
pepper sauce, roasted potatoes
or chips, and your choice of
green salad or sautéed
vegetables.

New Zealand €22.00

Lamb Shank |

Braised lamb shank with lamb
jus, served with potato purée
and a choice of sautéed
vegetables or green salad.

Pan Seared Salmon with €23.00
Risotto |

Creamy risotto with fresh
salmon, toped with salsa verde

PASTA

Homemade Ravioli with e14.00
Gozo Cheese |

Served with homemade

tomato sauce.

Linguine | €15.00
Served with mixed

seafood.

Classic Lasagna | €14.00

Layers of fresh pasta with
béchamel and Bolognese
sauce.

Chicken Alfredo Pasta | €11.50

Chicken, cream, butter,
Parmesan, and ltalian
seasoning.

Bolognese |
Served with traditional beef

ragu (Bolognese sauce) and
your choice of pasta

BURGERS

Crispy Chicken Burger | €9.50
Brioche bun, crispy fried

chicken, lettuce, tomato, and
Caesar sauce.

Classic burger | €10.00

Brioche bun, Angus beef patty,
lettuce, tomato, cornichon,
onion, and homemade sauce.

€10.50

Chicken Wings | €9.50

Served with chips and BBQ
sauce.

PIZZA

Marghertia | €7.00

Tomato paste, mozzarella and
oregano.

Ai Funghi | €8.00
Mozzarella, mushroom

cream, mushrooms, and

oregano.

Capricciosa | €8.50
Tomato paste, mozzarella,
mushrooms, sausages,

eggs, ham and oregano.

Pepperoni | €8.50
Tomato paste, mozzarella,
Onions, green Peppers,

pepperoni and oregano.

Bbqg Chicken | €9.00
Tomato paste, mozzarella,

Onions, green peppers,
chicken breast, sweet corn

and oregano.

i 10.00
Marinara | €

Tomato paste, mozzarella,
onions, tuna, Garlic, basil,
mixed seafood, and
oregano.

Di Parma | €15.00
White sauce, mozzarella,

Parma ham, rocket leaves,
Parmigiano shavings, and

burrata.

Traditional Gozo Ftira | €10.00
Tomatoes, potatoes, olives,
onions, capers, tuna,

anchovies, and a drizzle of

olive oil.
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SOFT DRINKS

Still water (0.75ml)
Sparkling Water (0.75ml)
7up

7up Zero

Kinnie

Kinnie Zero
Pepsi

Pepsi Zero
Miranda

Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Apple Juice
Peach Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Ice Tea Lemon
Ice Tea Peach
Gatorade
Sparkling Water
Still Water

Red Bull

€4.00
€4.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€1.50
€3.00

WARM BEVERAGES

Espresso

Espresso Lungo
Espresso Macchiato
Americano
Decaffeinated Coffee
Instant Black Coffee
Tea Selection
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte Macchiato
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Iced Coffee

Iced Latte

€1.30
€1.80
€1.80
€1.80
€2.00
€1.00
€2.50
€1.80
€1.80
€2.00
€2.50
€2.25
€3.50
€3.50

Flavoured syrups & Milk
options available €0.50
TAKE AWAY available AT

EXTRA charge

VODKA

Smirnoff
Grey Goose

WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Bells

Famous Grouse

J & B Whiskey

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs

Jack Daniels

Jamesons

GIN

Gordon's London Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced/Dark

Bacardi

COGNAC

Hennessy
Remi Martin VSOP

LIQUEURS

Campari

Martini
Amaretto

Amaro Montenegro
Amaro dell Capo
Baileys
Sambuca

Cynar

Averna

Aperol
Frangelico
Lemoncello
Grappa

Cisk Lager

Shandy

Heineken

Cisk Excel

Hopeleaf Pale Ale
Blue Label Amber Ale

€2.00
€3.00

€2.50
€3.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€3.00
€2.50
€2.50

€2.00
€2.00

€2.50
€2.00

€3.00
€3.00

€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50

€2.00
€2.00
€2.50
€2.00
€2.00
€4.00
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