SALADS & STARTERS	MAINS	PASTA	PIZZA
Burrata Salad €11.50 Arugula, cherry tomatoes, fresh burrata, shredded	Fried Rabbit €19.00 Local rabbit cooked with garlic, onion, and local wine. Served	Homemade Ravioli with €14.00 Gozo Cheese Served with homemade	Marghertia €7.00 Tomato paste, mozzarella and oregano.
Parmesan cheese, balsamic dressing. Chicken Caesar Salad €11.00	with roasted potatoes or chips, and a choice of green salad or sautéed vegetables. Grilled Chicken €18.00	tomato sauce. Linguine €15.00 Served with mixed	Ai Funghi €8.00 Mozzarella, mushroom cream, mushrooms, and
Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, grilled chicken, Caesar dressing, Parmesan cheese, croutons .	Grilled Chicken €18.00 Served with mushroom or pepper sauce, roasted potatoes or chips, and your	seafood. Classic Lasagna €14.00 Layers of fresh pasta with	oregano. Capricciosa €8.50 Tomato paste, mozzarella, mushrooms, sausages,
Greek Salad €8.50 Cucumber, tomato, onion, olives, feta cheese, olive oil.	choice of green salad or sautéed vegetables. Calamari Fritti €16.50	béchamel and Bolognese sauce. Chicken Alfredo Pasta €11.50 Chicken, cream, butter,	eggs, ham and oregano. Pepperoni €8.50 Tomato paste, mozzarella,
Crispy Arancini €7.50 Served with arugula bed and aioli sauce.	Served with tartar sauce, roasted potatoes or chips, and your choice of green salad or sautéed vegetables.	Parmesan, and Italian seasoning. Bolognese €10.50	Onions, green Peppers, pepperoni and oregano. Bbq Chicken €9.00 Tomato paste, mozzarella,
Braised Mussels €14.00 Fresh mussels, white wine, garlic, and herb broth.	Ribeye €26.00 Served with mushroom or pepper sauce, roasted potatoes	Served with traditional beef ragù (Bolognese sauce) and your choice of pasta	Onions, green peppers, chicken breast, sweet corn and oregano.
Grilled Prawns €14.00	or chips, and your choice of	BURGERS	Marinara €10.00
Six prawns, lightly seasoned and grilled, served with garlic.	green salad or sautéed vegetables. New Zealand €22.00	Crispy Chicken Burger €9.50 Brioche bun, crispy fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, and	Tomato paste, mozzarella, onions, tuna, Garlic, basil, mixed seafood, and oregano.
Bruschetta €8.50 Toasted bread topped with cream cheese, fresh tomatoes, garlic, basil, and olive oil.	Lamb Shank Braised lamb shank with lamb jus, served with potato purée and a choice of sautéed vegetables or green salad.	Caesar sauce. Classic burger €10.00 Brioche bun, Angus beef patty, lettuce, tomato, cornichon, onion, and homemade sauce.	Di Parma €15.00 White sauce, mozzarella, Parma ham, rocket leaves, Parmigiano shavings, and burrata.
	Pan Seared Salmon with €23.00 Risotto	Chicken Wings €9.50 Served with chips and BBQ	Traditional Gozo Ftira €10.00 Tomatoes, potatoes, olives, onions, capers, tuna

sauce.

Creamy risotto with fresh

salmon, toped with salsa verde

onions, capers, tuna,

olive oil.

anchovies, and a drizzle of



SOFT DRINKS

Still W Spark 7up 7up Ze Kinnie Kinnie Pepsi Pepsi Miran Tonic Ginge **Apple** Peach Orano Pinea Crank Ice Te Ice Te Gator Spark Still Water €1.50 **Red Bull** €3.00

WARM BEVERAGES

Espresso	€1.30
Espresso Lungo	€1.80
Espresso Macchiato	€1.80
Americano	€1.80
Decaffeinated Coffee	€2.00
Instant Black Coffee	€1.00
Tea Selection	€2.50
Cappuccino	€1.80
Flat White	€1.80
Latte Macchiato	€2.00
Mocha	€2.50
Hot Chocolate	€2.25
Iced Coffee	€3.50
Iced Latte	€3.50

Flavoured syrups & Milk options available €0.50 TAKE AWAY available AT **EXTRA** charge

VODKA

€2.00

€3.00

£250

0---:-----

Water (0.75ml)	€4.00	Smirnoff	€2.00
kling Water (0.75ml)	€4.00 €4.00	Grey Goose	€3.00
king water (0.75mi)	€4.00 €2.00	WHISKEY	
Zero	€2.00	Johnnie Walker Red Label	€2.50
ie	€2.00	Johnnie Walker Black Label	€3.00
ie Zero	€2.00	Bells	€2.00
i	€2.00	Famous Grouse	€2.00
i Zero	€2.00	J & B Whiskey	€2.00
nda	€2.00	Chivas Regal 12 Yrs	€3.00
c Water	€2.00	Jack Daniels	€2.50
er Ale	€2.00	Jamesons	€2.50
e Juice	€2.00	GIN	
ch Juice	€2.00		62.00
nge Juice	€2.00	Gordon's London Dry Gin	€2.00
apple Juice	€2.00	Bombay Sapphire Gin	€2.00
berry Juice	€2.00	RUM	
ea Lemon	€2.00	Captain Morgan Spiced/Dark	€2.50
ea Peach	€2.00	Bacardi	€2.00
orade	€2.00	COGNAC	
kling Water	€2.00		
Vater	€1.50	Hennessy	€3.00

LIQUEURS

Remi Martin VSOP

Campari

RFFR	
Grappa	€2.50
Lemoncello	€2.50
Frangelico	€2.50
Aperol	€2.50
Averna	€2.50
Cynar	€2.50
Sambuca	€2.50
Baileys	€2.50
Amaro dell Capo	€2.50
Amaro Montenegro	€2.50
Amaretto	€2.50
Martini	€2.50
Campan	€2.50

DEEK

Cisk Lager	€2.00
Shandy	€2.00
Heineken	€2.50
Cisk Excel	€2.00
Hopeleaf Pale Ale	€2.00
Blue Label Amber Ale	€4.00

SOFT DRINKS		VODKA	
		Smirnoff	€2.00
Still Water (0.75ml)	€4.00	Grey Goose	€3.00
Sparkling Water (0.75ml)	€4.00	WHISKEY	
7up	€2.00		00.50
7up Zero	€2.00	Johnnie Walker Red Label	€2.50
Kinnie	€2.00	Johnnie Walker Black Label	€3.00
Kinnie Zero	€2.00	Bells	€2.00
Pepsi	€2.00	Famous Grouse	€2.00
Pepsi Zero	€2.00	J & B Whiskey	€2.00
Miranda	€2.00	Chivas Regal 12 Yrs	€3.00
Tonic Water	€2.00	Jack Daniels	€2.50
Ginger Ale	€2.00	Jamesons	€2.50
Apple Juice	€2.00	GIN	
Peach Juice	€2.00	Gordon's London Dry Gin	€2.00
Orange Juice	€2.00	Bombay Sapphire Gin	€2.00
Pineapple Juice	€2.00	RUM	0
Cranberry Juice	€2.00		
Ice Tea Lemon	€2.00	Captain Morgan Spiced/Darl	
Ice Tea Peach	€2.00	Bacardi	€2.00
Gatorade	€2.00	COGNAC	
Sparkling Water	€2.00		€3.00
Still Water	€1.50	Hennessy Remi Martin VSOP	€3.00 €3.00
Red Bull	€3.00		€3.00
		LIQUEURS	
WARM BEVERA	GES	Campari	€2.50
		Martini	€2.50
Espresso	€1.30	Amaretto	€2.50
Espresso Lungo	€1.80	Amaro Montenegro	€2.50
Espresso Macchiato	€1.80	Amaro dell Capo	€2.50
Americano	€1.80	Baileys .	€2.50
Decaffeinated Coffee	€2.00	Sambuca	€2.50
Instant Black Coffee	€1.00	Cynar	€2.50
Tea Selection	€2.50	Averna	€2.50
Cappuccino	€1.80	Aperol	€2.50
Flat White	€1.80	Frangelico	€2.50
Latte Macchiato	€2.00	Lemoncello	€2.50
Mocha	€2.50	Grappa	€2.50
Hot Chocolate	€2.25		
Iced Coffee	€3.50	BEER	
Iced Latte	€3.50	Cisk Lager	€2.00
		G	€2.00 €2.00
Flavoured syrups &	Milk	Shandy Heineken	€2.00 €2.50
options available €0.50		Cisk Excel	€2.50 €2.00
TAKE AWAY available AT			€2.00 €2.00
EXTRA charge		Hopeleaf Pale Ale	
3		Blue Label Amber Ale	€4.00

